2025-06-07 : 4éme TDVA Minimes&Cadéetsei

Race results : CADETS
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Louis
Noah
Maxime
Elliot
Thomas
Jules
Dorian
Niels
Antoine-Marie
Anais
Lucas
Elliot
Loic
Angel

PREAULT
DUPUIS-MATHIEU
BABACCI

BAUD

ROMANET

ROSSI

GAREL
MUNSTERMAN
MARIANI
TORDJMAN-ARMAND
BARTOLETTI
PROVOST

SELIN

MORA

VC Furiani Agliani
Vélo Club Rochevillois
Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports
UC Pontcharra
Cavigal Nice Sports
Espoir Cycliste Nimois
UC Pontcharra

VC Furiani Agliani
Etoile cycliste Bastia
Espoir Cycliste Nimois
Cavigal Nice Sports
UC Voiron

Espoir Cycliste Nimois
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GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL ‘

02:04:20.305
02:04:20.305
02:04:22.062
02:04:22.062
02:04:25.288
02:04:25.288
02:04:25.288
02:04:30.872
02:04:30.872
02:20:48.710
02:25:48.710
02:30:48.710
02:30:48.710
02:35:28.710
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2025-06-07 : 4eme TDVA Minimes&Cadéetfs3iE

Race results : MINIMES
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Andria
Pablo
Noé
Maxence
Lisandre
Robin
Thomas
Alix
Benjamin
Mathis
Ferdinand
Marvin
Lucas

GHELARDINI
BONVARLET
AVIGNON
GRAVIER
DOREY

DI CRISTOFANO
DELEGLISE
POMMERET
CLUNNIE MATHE
VIGUIER
PICHON-ACI
CAMOIN
OBOMPO

VC Furiani Agliani
Espoir Cycliste Nimois
Salon Cyclo Sport
VCV Monfavet

Etoile cycliste Bastia
VCV Monfavet

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Espoir Cycliste Nimois
CAPeymeinade

Salon Cyclo Sport
Cavigal Nice Sports
Espoir Cycliste Nimofls
VCV Monfavet
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01:19:42.394
01:19:46.158
01:19:46.158
01:19:57.157
01:25:25.492
01:25:25.492
01:25:57.398
01:26:14.128
01:26:24.384
01:26:33.028
01:27:10.186
01:33:27.240
01:34:40.421
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