

2025-06-07 : 4ème TDVA Minimes&Cadets'Etape

Race results : CADETS

1	Louis	PREAULT	VC Furiani Agliani	C	02:04:20.305
2	Noah	DUPOIS-MATHIEU	Vélo Club Rochevillois	C	02:04:20.305
3	Maxime	BABACCI	Cavigal Nice Sports	C	02:04:22.062
4	Elliot	BAUD	Cavigal Nice Sports	C	02:04:22.062
5	Thomas	ROMANET	UC Pontcharra	C	02:04:25.288
6	Jules	ROSSI	Cavigal Nice Sports	C	02:04:25.288
7	Dorian	GAREL	Espoir Cycliste Nimois	C	02:04:25.288
8	Niels	MUNSTERMAN	UC Pontcharra	C	02:04:30.872
9	Antoine-Marie	MARIANI	VC Furiani Agliani	C	02:04:30.872
10	Anaïs	TORDJMAN-ARMAND	Etoile cycliste Bastia	C	02:20:48.710
11	Lucas	BARTOLETTI	Espoir Cycliste Nimois	C	02:25:48.710
12	Elliot	PROVOST	Cavigal Nice Sports	C	02:30:48.710
13	Loïc	SELIN	UC Voiron	C	02:30:48.710
14	Angel	MORA	Espoir Cycliste Nimois	C	02:35:28.710

2025-06-07 : 4ème TDVA Minimes&Cadets'Etape



Race results : MINIMES

1	Andria	GHELARDINI	VC Furiani Agliani	M	01:19:42.394
2	Pablo	BONVARLET	Espoir Cycliste Nimoîs	M	01:19:46.158
3	Noé	AVIGNON	Salon Cyclo Sport	M	01:19:46.158
4	Maxence	GRAVIER	VCV Monfavet	M	01:19:57.157
5	Lisandre	DOREY	Etoile cycliste Bastia	M	01:25:25.492
6	Robin	DI CRISTOFANO	VCV Monfavet	M	01:25:25.492
7	Thomas	DELEGLISE	Vélo Club Rochevillois	M	01:25:57.398
8	Alix	POMMERET	Espoir Cycliste Nimoîs	M	01:26:14.128
9	Benjamin	CLUNNIE MATHE	CAPeymeinade	M	01:26:24.384
10	Mathis	VIGUIER	Salon Cyclo Sport	M	01:26:33.028
11	Ferdinand	PICHON-ACI	Cavigal Nice Sports	M	01:27:10.186
12	Marvin	CAMOIN	Espoir Cycliste Nimoîs	M	01:33:27.240
13	Lucas	OBOMPO	VCV Monfavet	M	01:34:40.421